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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL
INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.
NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED

AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R.J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 171 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN
DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B2004113403
B2004111889
B1992032341
B2004122557
B1999012425
B2004125507
B2002100754
B1998004825
B2003077635
B1985002041
B1997013891
B1999007602
B2004107626
B2000064574
B1993032697
B1997059032
B2007209372
B1989001154
B2002101998
B2003100269
B2005175065
B2001072524
B2007226281
B2002093839
B2006202206
B2006204062
B2004094097
B1996047686
B2000004275
B2007223128
B1997050140
B1997005204
B1999011993
B2006195843
B2005130994
B1997060295
B2004116994
B1999062673
B1997014489
B1999061006
B2003092310
B2005133542
B2006198475
B2007193622

PEANUT ENTERTAINMENT

H M BUTT COMPANY

6 MILL ROAD

LOTSO MONEY TRADING 59

HOUTKAPPER ESTATES EENHEID 23
BUREWA TRADING 65

MOVE- ON - UP 111

CRAIGAVON INVESTMENTS

GREEN MILE INVESTMENTS 342

CROSBY MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES
SKISAF

ELIE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

LEO JACOBS FINANSIELE DIENSTE
DIFFERENT DESIGNS
MASKED NIGHT INVESTMENTS

BERRY'S AUTO ELECTRICAL

CLODNINE TRADING ENTERPRISE
GLENMART TRADING

TRACY'S HABBECOR

AFRICAN THATCH DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION
THLATSHWANANG DEALTA CASH LOAN
MADOSHA LOGISTICS

GAMAGARA DEVELOPERS

DOJAM PRODUCTIONS

SILVER TOWER TRADING

DU TOIT MOOK ACCOUNTANTS AND TAX SERVICES
SHUTLHELLA CLEANING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BAWANY LINEN

ABE'S ELECTRICAL

SIPHELELO TRANS

KGOSI MOTSAMAI REMOVALS

OUR LAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
SAMUEL MEDIA DIENSTE

AUBREY BONGANI GLASS OF ALLUMINIUM
GRAPATMOND INVESTMENTS

A A GAFFOR CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS
CONSULTANCY MADE EASY

PHAWENI SECURITY

D S COMMUNICATION

GREGORY MILLIONS BUILDING CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT AND ESTATE

MASHAKA TRADING

PYROTHIA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
MATOSE CATERING AND PROJECT
MOKAMOFRA TRADING AND PROJECTS



B2006169096
B2002099733
B2003097712
B2003099886
B1999001908
B2007188113
B2001003434
B1999016977

INQABA YESIZWE GENERAL DEALER
SIMELANE TECHNOLOGIES
DOLPHIN SPRAYERS

DE CORE AUTOBODY REPAIRERS
STAR STRUCK SCHOOL OF ACTING
PENPAT DISTRIBUTORS

BIGEYE INVESTMENTS 345

JILL INDRIO IMPORTS



