

a member of the dti group

"GATEWAY TO FORMAL ECONOMIC PARTICIPATION"

CIPRO PUBLICATION

19 October 2010

No. 2010171

(AR Restorations)



CLOSE CORPORATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE CLOSE CORPORATIONS ACT, 1984 (ACT 69 OF 1984)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES AND RESTORATIONS IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT **WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA** CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

COMPANIES

DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY REGISTRATION OFFICE

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1973 (ACT 61 OF 1973)

THE FOLLOWING NOTICE RELATING TO CORRECTION NOTICES IS PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPRO WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPRO.GOV.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSIONS OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

R. J. MATHEKGA

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

CIPRO PUBLICATION - NOTICE 171 OF 2010

ANNUAL RETURN RESTORATIONS

THE FOLLOWING ENTERPRISES WERE RE INSTATED BUT THE STATUS WILL REMAIN IN DEREGISTRATION PROCESS UNTIL ALL OUTSTANDING RETURNS HAVE BEEN LODGED

B2004113403	PEANUT ENTERTAINMENT
B2004111889	H M BUTT COMPANY
B1992032341	6 MILL ROAD
B2004122557	LOTSO MONEY TRADING 59
B1999012425	HOUTKAPPER ESTATES EENHEID 23
B2004125507	BUREWA TRADING 65
B2002100754	MOVE- ON - UP 111
B1998004825	CRAIGAVON INVESTMENTS
B2003077635	GREEN MILE INVESTMENTS 342
B1985002041	CROSBY MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES
B1997013891	SKISAF
B1999007602	ELIE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
B2004107626	LEO JACOBS FINANSIELE DIENSTE
B2000064574	DIFFERENT DESIGNS
B1993032697	MASKED NIGHT INVESTMENTS
B1997059032	BERRY'S AUTO ELECTRICAL
B2007209372	CLODNINE TRADING ENTERPRISE
B1989001154	GLENMART TRADING
B2002101998	TRACY`S HABBECOR
B2003100269	AFRICAN THATCH DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION
B2005175065	THLATSHWANANG DEALTA CASH LOAN
B2001072524	MADOSHA LOGISTICS
B2007226281	GAMAGARA DEVELOPERS
B2002093839	DOJAM PRODUCTIONS
B2006202206	SILVER TOWER TRADING
B2006204062	DU TOIT MOOK ACCOUNTANTS AND TAX SERVICES
B2004094097	SHUTLHELLA CLEANING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
B1996047686	BAWANY LINEN
B2000004275	ABE`S ELECTRICAL
B2007223128	SIPHELELO TRANS
B1997050140	KGOSI MOTSAMAI REMOVALS
B1997005204	OUR LAND BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
B1999011993	SAMUEL MEDIA DIENSTE
B2006195843	AUBREY BONGANI GLASS OF ALLUMINIUM
B2005130994	GRAPATMOND INVESTMENTS
B1997060295	A A GAFFOR CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS
B2004116994	CONSULTANCY MADE EASY
B1999062673	PHAWENI SECURITY
B1997014489	D S COMMUNICATION
B1999061006	GREGORY MILLIONS BUILDING CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT AND ESTATE
B2003092310	MASHAKA TRADING
B2005133542	PYROTHIA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
B2006198475	MATOSE CATERING AND PROJECT

B2007193622 MOKAMOFRA TRADING AND PROJECTS

B2006169096 INQABA YESIZWE GENERAL DEALER

B2002099733 SIMELANE TECHNOLOGIES

B2003097712 DOLPHIN SPRAYERS

B2003099886 DE CORE AUTOBODY REPAIRERS
B1999001908 STAR STRUCK SCHOOL OF ACTING

B2007188113 PENPAT DISTRIBUTORS
B2001003434 BIGEYE INVESTMENTS 345
B1999016977 JILL INDRIO IMPORTS